
Luftgewehr
Ergebnisse vom 31.01.2019

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Bestes Ergebnis

1 96 Rietz, Michael Senioren V 99 96 96

2 70 Kolbeck, Hans Senioren IV 98 97 96 92

3 93 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang Senioren IV 97 97 96 94

4 177 Haidn, Dieter Senioren V 95 94 91 91 91 91

5 4 Banjai, Michael Herren III 94 94 91 91 87 86 75

6 174 Landwehrs, Kathrin Damen I 94 93 93 92 91 87

7 42 Hasenkopf, Maria Seniorinnen V 93 92 89 85

8 16 Richter, Michael Herren III 93 88 88 88

9 231 Naundorf, Dominik Herren I 92 89 87 81 80

10 25 Naundorf, Alesya Damen I 87 83 74

11 44 Hefter, Rosemarie Damen III 86 85 85 82



Luftpistole
Ergebnisse vom 31.01.2019

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Bestes Ergebnis

1 92 Pronold, Christian Herren II 94 93 92 91 90

2 56 Horn, Jochen Herren III 89 87 85 83 82

3 57 Jung, Albert Senioren V 85 83 83

4 30 Götze, Rainer Herren III 68 68 68



Jugend
Ergebnisse vom 31.01.2019

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Bestes Ergebnis

1 17 Richter, Julia Juniorinnen II 96 91 91 86

2 34 Elsperger, Magdalena Juniorinnen I 86 80 75

3 20 Bauer, Marlene Schülerin 85 75 69

4 23 Bauer, Vinzenz Jugend 51 49



Blattl
Ergebnisse vom 31.01.2019

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Blattl vor Faktor Blattl mit Faktor

1 57 Jung, Albert Senioren V 15,0 22,5

2 16 Richter, Michael Herren III 30,5 30,5

3 177 Haidn, Dieter Senioren V 24,2 36,3

4 4 Banjai, Michael Herren III 42,9 42,9

5 96 Rietz, Michael Senioren V 31,8 47,7

6 70 Kolbeck, Hans Senioren IV 33,3 50,0

7 174 Landwehrs, Kathrin Damen I 51,3 51,3

8 56 Horn, Jochen Herren III 52,8 52,8

9 92 Pronold, Christian Herren II 59,4 59,4

10 93 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang Senioren IV 43,2 64,8

11 25 Naundorf, Alesya Damen I 82,6 82,6

12 42 Hasenkopf, Maria Seniorinnen V 56,5 84,8

13 231 Naundorf, Dominik Herren I 94,0 94,0

14 44 Hefter, Rosemarie Damen III 97,9 97,9

15 30 Götze, Rainer Herren III 132,3 132,3



Blattl Jugend
Ergebnisse vom 31.01.2019

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Blattl

1 20 Bauer, Marlene Schülerin 51,4

2 34 Elsperger, Magdalena Juniorinnen I 69,1

3 17 Richter, Julia Juniorinnen II 72,1

4 23 Bauer, Vinzenz Jugend 352,4


